Product:
Category:
Description:

Manufactured:

Life Cycle Info:

Recycled Content

Material
Plywood - Pine
Plastic
Polyurethane Foam
Fabric

Total (Product)

_/ Environmental Data Sheet

studio | \

Qui
Seating
Lounge

www.studiotk.com

Ottoman

Clayton, North Carolina

Design For Durability
Disassembly Instructions
End of Life Program

Product
lbs %
13.0 58.6%
2.0 9.0%
7.0 31.5%
0.2 0.9%
22.2 100.0%

Low emitting Materials

Total Recycled

lbs %

0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0%
0.1 0.5%
0.1 0.5%

Certified to SCS Indoor Advantage emissions standards.
Certificates are located at https://www.scsglobalservices.com/certified-green-products-guide
(Search for Teknion in the Manufacturers section)om (Search for Teknion in the

Manufacturers/Brands section)

Doug Hietkamp

Recycled Content

Pre Consumer

lbs %

0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0%
0.0 0.0%
0.1 56.0%
0.1 0.5%

30-May-16

Post Consumer

lbs
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.0

%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Director of Sustainable Development Programs

Ability to
Recycle

No
Yes
No
Yes
9.9%



